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Draper Expert Hydraulic Bottle Jack, 8 Tonne
STOCK No.  99768      BRAND  Draper Expert
BARCODE  5059482000850
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �Lifting range 198-394mm
•	 �Welded base
•	 �Smooth hydraulic lift
•	 �Chrome plated pistons

DESCRIPTION

This bottle jack can lift up to 8 tonnes with a range of 198-394mm.  It has a tough welded base and reservoir to increase strength and prolong service 
life. Features a smooth hydraulic lift and an automatic safety overload valve. It has a polished chrome-plated pump piston and zinc plated three-piece 
handle. The 72mm screw extension adjusts the height of the jack with ease. It is ideal for heavy duty, commercial and industrial applications.

CONTENTS

1 x Draper Expert Hydraulic Bottle  Jack, 8 Tonne

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Lifting range
Hydraulic lift
Ram diameter
Screw extension
Saddle diameter
Handle length
Weight

8 Tonne
198-394mm
124mm
35mm
72mm
35mm
550mm
5.6kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual Declaration Of 
Conformity UK CA

Declaration Of 
Conformity CE


